www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 11.02
CROSS
Standard Hydraulic Cylinders Tie Rod Type
DB Series
The CROSS tie rod type cylinders DB Series provide long life and reliable operation attributed to
the use of high quality materials plus the many features included in this design. A large number of
stroke sizes are available which incorporate many standard and optional features.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Standard Hydraulic Cylinders Tie Rod Type
DB Series
HOW TO ORDER
35 08 DB 1.5
Bore (inches) Rod Dia. (inches)
2 = 2.00”
25 = 2.50” Cylinder Series
3 = 3.00”
35 = 3.50” Stroke (inches)
4 = 4.00” 06 = 6.00”
5 = 5.00” 08 = 8.00”
10 = 10.00”
12 = 12.00”
16 = 16.00”
18 = 18.00”
24 = 24.00”
30 = 30.00”